A-POD Total: 6
A04 T038
A03 T105
A01 T116
A03 TO051
AQ2 T064
AQ2 T020
B-POD Total: 7
BO3 T067
B04 T053
B02 T054
B04 T066
B02 T008
B04 T042
BO3 T107

MADISON COUNTY JAIL
INMATE ROSTER
05-23-2023

Anderson, Elliot Brent
Andrews, Zachariah Alan
Cowling, Patrick James
Martinez, Adryan Michael
Ramirez-Flores, Edvi
Saul, Orin Orlando

Barnes Jr, Joshua Michael
Christensen, Robert Alejandro
Fourcloud, Jeray Joe

Ladwig, Garett Marcus

Mier, Jeremy Theo

Saracco, Robert Michael
Wolff, Kash Ryan

HOUSE STANTON

HOUSE CUMING
HOUSE STANTON

HOLD DODGE

HOLD ADAMS

HOLD MADISON

5-25 FC 5-28

8-2 FC 8-3

6-10

9-14

6-8
9-24



C-POD Total: 9

co2 TO031
Co4 T084
Co4 T082
Co03 T003
Co3 T089
co2 T065
co1 T115
Co4 T040
co1 T079
D-POD Total: 5

D06 T103
D04 TO18
D01 T044
D03** T021**
D02** T100**
E-POD Total: 5
E04*PC* T113*PC*
EQ1** T125**
EQ3****  T(Q32****
EQ2** T028**
EQ1**** TOQ30****

Heiderman, Jeremy John
Hoffart, Joseph Harold
Johnson, Lukus Tyler
Luther, Shane Daniel
Mittelstaedt, Adam Joseph
Rodriguez, Alberto
Sholes, Chad Eric

Viera Penalbert, Jason
Zarate, Abraham

Franklin, Richard Orthie Antho
Knust, Jesse Ryan

Red Tomahawk, Kelly Joseph
Saldana-Castenada, Leobardo
Santana-Gregory, Cristian Jose

Anderson, Christopher Edward
Busskohl, Christopher Lee
Hackel, Wayne Harold
Larios-Ramos, Martin
Martinez, Miguel Angel

HOLD MADISON 5-31
8-18
HOLD MADISON 10-25 FC 10-26
HOLD MARSHALS
HOLD HOLT 6-4
10-8
8-14
S.A. 5-29
S.A. 5-29

HOLD MADISON
HOLD SD

HOLD ICE
HOLD MADISON 5-25FC 6-2



F-POD Total: 8

FO1 T007
FO1 T039
FOB**  TO14**
FO4**** TOO4****
FO8 T029

FO5 T099

FO7 T052
Fos**** TOS?****
G-POD Total: 5

G TO055

G T046

G T069

G T123

G T070
J-POD Total: 7

J T118

J T117

J T049

J T005

J T002

J T033

J T059

Ashton, Susan Marie
Hastings, Jodi Rose
Johnson, Lindsay Marie
Macias, Michelle May
Redwing, Amber Jean
Sixtos, Brenda Karina
Sloan, Amber Jo
Zavala, Nancy

Adair, Derek Nile
Childress, Edward Lee
Doupnik, Marc Richard
Kerley, Paul Scott
Moreno, Raymond Lee

Bumphis, Tassieal Rena
Divis, Mercedes Lane
Donohoe, Sheila Rae
Garcia, Kiana Nicole
Giron, Hazel 1zabella
Perrin, Jennifer Lynn
Scales, Lequita Rena

S.A. 5-27 HOLD MADISON

HOLD MADISON
HOLD US MARSHALS

HOLD MARSHALLS

HOLD MISSISSIPPI

HOLD DODGE

HOUSE MISSISSIPPI

5-31FC6-4
7-10
8-13

5-27

11-11
6-30
7-14
6-29
6-23

7-1

6-14 FC 6-15
7-21

5-29



HOL1
HOL1

HOL2

DET1

CHO1

T080
T093

T120

T056

T083

T034
T087

Aufdengarten, Dylan Michael
Fuerhoff, Adam Lee HOLD MADISON

Carman, Chelsea Lee

Kleve, Joseph Alan

Gonzalez, Dominique Jamaar

Figueroa Lara, Carlos HOLD MADISON
Tilden Sr, Tyson Laroy

** SEG ACTIVITIES UNTIL DATE SHOWN (S.A)

**** SEGREGATION

*PC* PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ANY * NEXT TO AN INMATES NAME MEANS NO VISITATION

43

Male

Female Other
16 0

59

90737

Total



